
 Managed by:                    

    For Transit information 
    Phone 511 or visit www.511.org 

 
Shuttle Vendor: MV Transporation 

Commute.org: (650) 588-1600 

OYSTER POINT AREA  
FERRY Shuttle 

South San Francisco 
Monday – Friday Service 
Effective:  May 4, 2015 

 
 

We would like to thank the following employers and 
organizations for their financial contributions to the 

shuttle service: 
 Apria Healthcare 
 CB Richard Ellis (BOP) 
 Centennial Towers 
 Cushman & Wakefield (OPMP) 
 diaDexus 
 Monogram BioSciences 
 Permanente Medical Group 
 Sanrio Inc. 
 Shorenstein Realty Services 
 SSF Business Center 
 Thermo Fisher Scientific 
 City/County Association of Governments 
      of San Mateo County 
 Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board 
 San Mateo County Transportation Authority -   
       Measure “A” Funds 
 Water Emergency Transportation Authority -   
       WETA 

Revised: May 8, 2015 



*Shuttle DROP-OFF Only 
Bold / Italics: Trip serves the SSF Caltrain Station 
Wednesday and Friday Service ONLY to SF Ferry Bldg/Pier 41 

Revised: May 8, 2015 

OYSTER POINT FERRY - AM Schedule 
  FERRY ARRIVES SSF FERRY TERMINAL 

Oakland/Alameda (to SSF) - 7:15 8:15 8:45 

  SHUTTLE DEPARTS SSF FERRY TERMINAL 

To Oyster Point, Take Shuttle 
Listed >>>>> 

Oyster  
Point    
Ferry     

Shuttle 

Oyster  
Point    
Ferry     

Shuttle 

Oyster  
Point    
Ferry     

Shuttle 

Oyster  
Point    
Ferry     

Shuttle 

Shuttle Departs SSF Ferry Terminal - 7:25 8:20 8:55 
  SHUTTLE DEPARTS SSF Caltrain Station 

Shuttle Departs SSF Caltrain 6:41 - - - 

  SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS  

384 Oyster Point 6:49 7:27 8:22 8:57 
Cul-De-Sac (395/400 OP Blvd) 6:50 7:28 8:23 8:58 
Gull / Oyster Point Blvd. 6:51 7:29 8:24 8:59 
Forbes / Carlton Ct. 6:53 7:31 8:26 9:01 
Eccles/Rozzi 6:54 7:32 8:27 9:02 
550 Eccles 6:54 7:32 8:27 9:02 
1120 Veteran's Blvd. 6:56 7:34 8:29 9:04 
220 Oyster Point 6:58 7:36 8:31 9:06 
200 Oyster Point 6:58 7:36 8:31 9:06 
Centennial Towers 7:02 7:40 8:35 9:10 
SSF Business Ctr. (Dubuque) 7:06 7:44 8:39 9:13 
  SHUTTLE ARRIVES SSF CALTRAIN STATION 

Shuttle Arrives SSF Caltrain - 7:46 8:41 *9:15 
  SHUTTLE ARRIVES SSF FERRY TERMINAL 

Shuttle Arrives SSF Ferry Terminal 7:13 7:53 8:48 - 
  FERRY DEPARTS SSF TERMINAL 

SSF (to Oakland/Alameda) 7:20 - - - 

SSF (to SF Ferry Bldg/Pier 41) - - 9:00 - 

Trip Number OPF-1 OPF-2 OPF-3 OPF-4 

*Shuttle DROP-OFF Only 
Bold / Italics: Trip serves the SSF Caltrain Station 

Revised: May 8, 2015 

OYSTER POINT FERRY - PM Schedule 
  FERRY ARRIVES SSF FERRY TERMINAL 

Oakland/Alameda (to SSF) - - - 

  SHUTTLE DEPARTS SSF FERRY TERMINAL 

To SSF Ferry / Caltrain, Take    
Shuttle Listed >>> 

Oyster       
Point         
Ferry         

Shuttle 

Oyster       
Point         
Ferry         

Shuttle 

Oyster       
Point         
Ferry        

Shuttle 

Shuttle Departs SSF Ferry Terminal - - - 

  SHUTTLE DEPARTS SSF CALTRAIN STATION 

Shuttle Departs SSF Caltrain 3:44 4:44 6:24 

  SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS  

SSF Business Ctr. (Dubuque) 3:46 4:46 6:26 
Centennial Towers 3:50 4:50 6:30 
1120 Veteran's Blvd. 3:55 4:55 6:35 
220 Oyster Point 3:57 4:57 6:37 
200 Oyster Point 3:57 4:57 6:37 
Gull / Oyster Point Blvd. 3:59 4:59 6:39 
Forbes / Carlton Ct. 4:01 5:01 6:41 
Eccles/Rozzi 4:02 5:02 6:42 
550 Eccles 4:03 5:03 6:43 
384 Oyster Point 4:05 5:05 6:45 
Cul-De-Sac (395/400 OP Blvd) 4:06 5:06 6:46 
  SHUTTLE ARRIVES SSF FERRY TERMINAL 

Shuttle Arrives SSF Ferry Terminal 4:10 5:10 *6:50 

  FERRY DEPARTS SSF TERMINAL 

SSF (to Oakland/Alameda) 4:20 5:20 7:00 

Trip Number OPF-11 OPF-12 OPF-13 


